2000 Goose Creek Run-Off Results
Course: 6.2 Miles (10K) around town

Girls 1-12
Stephanie Johnson
Heather Johnson

Boys 1-12

Luke Salisbury
Blake Bedke
Rialey Hawkes
Timothy Johnson

Girls 13-17
Jill Harrison
Lindsay Porietis
Allison Grayson

Boys 13-17
Robert Harrison
Barry Jenks
Lance Nebeker
S. Ross Mitchell
Dave McHan
Trevor Hawkes
Blaine Hawkes
Eric L. Berg
Jarel Bergener

Women 18-29
Shae Messersmith
Ainsli Davis
Catherine Hale
Kristen Hardy
Candace James
Erin Lloyd
Amber Hardy
Becky Robinson
Karen Marchant
Amy Harrison
Rachel Rose
Kristin Minster
Sarah Jenks
Breana Arnell
Sarali Harrison
Susan Harrah
Jennifer Nelson
Carrie Christiansen
Charlotte Ducos
Anne Marie Hale
Jori Christensen

Men 18-29
Nathan Harrison
Darrell Phippen

95 Runners
Age Time
12 0:46:10
7 1:28:29
12 0:49:13
12 0:49:23
12 0:49:29
10 0:51:58
17 0:47:48
15 1:04:56
15 1:04:56
15 0:37:02
17 0:37:48
16 0:39:15
17 0:39:58
15 0:41:16
16 0:43:51
15 0:45:05
16 0:46:30
14 0:50:33
20 0:39:57
20 0:49:59
22 0:51:02
19 0:51:22
20 0:51:28
24 0:51:34
23 0:52:43
21 0:52:49
25 0:54:52
22 0:57:03
20 0:58:33
25 0:58:36
22 0:59:10
29 1:00:14
19 1:00:23
29 1:00:32
28 1:02:52
22 1:.04:11
26 1:06:09
25 1:12:00
26 1:12:56
24 0:34:33
22 0:35:01
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Burley
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Pocatello
Pocatello

Meridian
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Fallon
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Chris Patterson
Jeff Davidson
Ryan Jenks
Keith Nebeker
Fernando Lemus
Esteban Garcia
Jared Helm
Dale Simpson
Alan Harrison
Jon A. Nelson
Jared Jenks

Women 30-39
Idalia Casiano
Wendy Whiteley
Nicole C. Brown
Sally Hall
Tammy Cooper
Marianne Birch
Janet Crowley
Tami Norton
Nan Johnson

Men 30-39
Michael Jenks
Mark Nilsen
David J. Pickett
Mark N. Mishler
Brennan Jones
Tom Nilsen
Scott Stucki
Kelly Chambers
Jeff Jensen
John Crowley

Women 40-49
Wendy Stoker
Tami Rose
Karlene Hardy
Maria Dayley
Shirley Nilsen
Allyson Clark

Men 40-49
Clyde Goodrich
Todd Bergener
Gary Hogg
Robert Whiteley

Women 50-59
Louise Rougeot
Maureen Morley

Men 50-59
Richard Hardy
Spencer Stucki
Bruce Arnell
Rex Harrison

18
21
18
18
18
27
27
24
26
28
23

32
36
37
39
32
39
33
36
36

31
35
34
39
30
38
32
38
36
31

40
42
48
48
40
47

43
40
43
43

52
50

54
57
57
54

0:35:22
0:35:49
0:36:23
0:36:39
0:37:32
0:38:42
0:41:15
0:41:46
0:46:30
0:47:31
0:49:59

0:47:09
0:47:49
0:51:40
0:52:32
0:56:50
0:58:27
1:00:56
1.07:01
1:28:52

0:36:43
0:44:38
0:45:02
0:48:27
0:48:54
0:54:21
0:55:20
0:56:50
0:57:40
0:57:41

0:55:10
0:56:11
0:59:16
0:59:32
1:01:07
1:28:53

0:36:35
0:45:25
0:52:32
0:54:09

0:56:15
0:58:11

0:45:05
0:50:50
1:00:14
1:00:30

Gooding
Burley
Blackfoot
Gooding
Heyburn
Rupert
Los Alamos
Norman
Meridian
Bluffdale
Blackfoot

Rupert

Provo

San Francisco
Cedar

Oakley

Burley
Farmington
Twin Falls
Burley

Pocatello
Temecula
Oakley
Garden Valley
Oakley
Oakley

West Jordan
North Ogden
Burley
Farmington

Burley
Oakley
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Boulder City
Kaysville

Burley
Rexburg
Huntsville
Oakley

Burley
Rockledge
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Pocatello
Sugar City
Meridian
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Women 60-99
Bea Baldridge

Men 60-99

J. Garn McBride
Duff Woodhouse
A. Bruce Knudsen
David Taylor

Earl Clayville

Jim Jensen
Charles Baldridge

75

67
65
63
61
63
63
78

1:26:04

0:42:13
0:48:29
0:55:50
0:57:21
0:57:35
1:08:25
1:22:01

Garden City

Salt Lake City
Oakley
Bountiful

Salt Lake City
Rupert
Burley
Garden City
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